IX INTERNATIONAL PIANO COMPETITION SMEDEREVO

ULJUS 2022

PIANO IV category

	
	Name and surname of competitor, professor, country
	Barbara Bego Bojić
Croatia
	Marija Timotijević
Serbia
	Stefan Sretić
Serbia
	Dina Hadžiomerović
Serbia
	Branislava Ranitović
Serbia
	Points
	Prize

	1.
	KATHERINE SHI
Prof. Hong Zhu
Arizona, USA
	99
	99
	99
	99
	99
	99
	I

	2.
	MARIJA MILOSAVLJEVIĆ
Prof.  Maja Stojanović
Srbija
	95
	95
	95
	95
	95
	95
	I

	3.
	NIKOLINA GVOZDENOVIĆ
Prof. Nikoleta Strugar
Crna Gora
	75
	75
	75
	75
	75
	75
	III

	4.
	LARA PAVICEVIC
Prof. Dejan Krivokapic Montenegro
	96
	96
	96
	96
	96
	96
	I

	5.
	SASHA MURRAY
Prof. Marianna Prjevalskaya
PA, USA
	88
	87
	87
	89
	89
	88
	II

	6.
	STEPHANIE LOBODANESCU
Prof. Radmila Stojanovic-Kiriluk Phoenix, United States
	96
	96
	96
	96
	96
	96
	I

	7.
	DIMITRIJE JOVANOVIC Prof. Ivana Todorović Serbia
	84
	84
	84
	88
	85
	85
	II

	8.
	MIRUNA-MIHAELA MĂCIUCĂ
Prof.  Mihaela Zamfirescu
Romania
	97
	97
	96
	97
	98
	97
	I

	9.
	SARA KOTHARI
Prof.  Heribert Koch
India
	92
	92
	93
	94
	94
	93
	II

	10.
	ARSENIJ ANGELESKI
Prof. Tatjana Božinovska
R.Makedonija
	100
	100
	100
	100
	100
	100
	I LAUREAT
Absolute Winner

	11.
	GOLUBAN PETROVIC Prof. Aleksandra Radosavljevic
Bosna i Hercegovina/Republika Srpska
	97
	96
	96
	97
	97
	95,60
	I

	12.
	ANDREA NIKOLOVSKA
Prof. Tatjana Bozinovska
R. N.Macedonia
	98
	98
	98
	98
	98
	98
	I

	13.
	VICTOR VICHEV
Prof. Elena Veltcheva
Bulgaria
	100
	100
	100
	100
	100
	100
	I LAUREAT
Absolute Winner

	14.
	ANASTASIJA PETRESKA Prof. Tatjana Bozinovska
Makedonija
	97
	97
	97
	98
	98
	97,40
	I

	15.
	DIMITRIJ STOJCEVSKI Prof. Tatjana Bozinovska
Severna Makedonija
	96
	96
	95
	96
	96
	95,80
	I




